Research at The Surgery SurveyMonkey

Q1 Have you noticed our research
information board in the reception area
telling you about our research activities?

Answered: 62 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes 46.77% 29

No 53.23% 33
Total 62
# Please comment Date
1 | always take time to read the notices. 8/4/2016 5:51 PM
2 | rarely visit the surgery. 7/31/2016 3:12 PM
3 i seem to be too old!! usually you have to be 65 or under 7/28/2016 9:02 PM
4 Haven't been to the surgery recently 7/27/2016 5:26 PM
5 | was probably not feeling too good so did not pay attention to this 7/26/2016 8:51 AM
6 | havnt been in for a while 7/20/2016 9:51 PM
7 All research is brilliant hope you get a good response 7/20/2016 6:05 PM
8 If I have seen it (on the few occasions that | have been to the surgery) | have forgotten about it. 7/20/2016 5:46 PM
9 | will make sure to read it on my next visit. 7/20/2016 4:25 PM
10 Have not been down to surgery for about six months. 7/20/2016 2:58 PM
11 We always read the notices when we visit 7/20/2016 1:16 PM
12 | don't visit the doctor very often. 7/20/2016 1:07 PM
13 | haven't been to the surgery recently 7/20/2016 1:05 PM
14 Regarding Liver disease 7/20/2016 12:45 PM
15 Have noticed but not read as if | am in surgery just want to sit down 7/20/2016 12:30 PM
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Q2 Have you ever received mail informing
you of any research studies you may be
eligable to participate in?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 2

No

Yes and |
showed inter...

Yes, but | was
not interest...

Yes and | am

participatin...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
No 51.67% 31
Yes and | showed interest in participating 20.00% 12
Yes, but | was not interested in participating in the particular study 20.00% 12
Yes and | am participating in the study 8.33% 5
Total 60
# Other (please specify) Date
1 liver disease research. | was interested in taking part. 7/31/2016 3:12 PM
2 comment as above 7/28/2016 9:02 PM
3 My husband and | took part in a survey about liver health but | can't remember if this came vie the surgery - chances 7/23/2016 10:52 AM
are, it did.
4 We completed the liver study but did not meet their criteria ( thankfully) 7/21/2016 7:39 AM
5 Only now 7/20/2016 7:48 PM
6 Not sure 7/20/2016 6:06 PM
7 It is completed now 7/20/2016 6:05 PM
8 Due to my age, | did not qualify. 7/20/2016 4:25 PM
9 But my husband has 7/20/2016 2:06 PM
10 Actually not so much not interested but not eligible for the criteria sought 7/20/2016 12:30 PM

2/10



Research at The Surgery

Q3 We have a page on our website,

www.oldfirestationsurgery.co.uk, which
shows all the studies we have participared
in and are still recruiting for. Have you seen

this?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

Not been on
website

Been on
website but ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Yes
No
Not been on website

Been on website but not noticed

Total
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www.oldfirestationsurgery.co.uk
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Q4 If a study became available where you
match the criteria to particiapte, would you
be interested?

Answered: 62 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
Maybe
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 62.90% 39
No 1.61% 1
Maybe 35.48% 22
Total 62
# Other (please specify) Date
1 Depends on if it fits into work commitments. 8/1/2016 7:41 AM
2 As we have a young child to care for and would find an evening meeting hard to attend, might it be an idea to video 7/20/2016 6:24 PM

link people who are interested? | would like that option.
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Q5 Do you have any views or opinions on
the surgery participating in research?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 21

Responses
Its a brilliant idea.
Research is a good thing & the way forward. | wonder if the surgery is paid to allow this what happens to the funds?

It is a good idea. Suggest you use patient records to screen for heart disease, cancers etc ti see if common prescribed
medicines have possible additional benefits for other conditions e.g. Alzheimers,

| think it can only be a positive, without the research no modern methods could be developed.

| think this is a very good idea.

I think it's a great thing to be involved in

| believe it's a positive thing for you to be doing.

Very much in favour.

No problem as long as they make you aware of any side affects and risks involved.

It's very positive,

As long as there are patients willing to take part it can only be a really good thing.

| think it is a good thing.

Totally agree with participating in research that helps to find cures or prevent onset of various medical conditions
Only to ensure the right patients are approached given medication interactions etc.

| believe all properly conducted medical research is important and of benefit to us all.

It is an excellent thing to do.

It can only be a good thing to do

I think that it is a good thing provided that patients are properly informed about all the relevant options available
| think it can be beneficial

Very good thing

| agre with the surgery participation, as such involvement. Can only result in greater numbers of patients involved in
research, thus hopefully leading to better results

It has to be positive action. and patients can only benefit from this activity.
Its a good thing for the sugery to be involved in this sort of research
| think it is a good idea. To move on medical treatments research need to be done

Support but | think a more targeted approach is necessary (even for a control group). Just seeing a notice is unlikely to
recruit many volunteers.

| am sure this is helpful. With regard to the email about Rose Rd Association based meeting | don't drive and it is not
feasible for me to get there .

Its important to offer patients a chance to participate so that research can be cerrief out

Research into prevention can only be good news and cost effective for the NHS.

| think it's a good thing as | believe outcomes are very much improved for patients in research studies
It is an excellent thing to do.

It is always a good thing to keep up to date

In think this is a good idea as research is important
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Date

8/4/2016 5:51 PM

8/1/2016 7:41 AM

7/31/2016 3:12 PM

7/27/2016 5:26 PM

7/26/2016 8:51 AM

7/24/2016 8:30 AM

7/23/2016 10:52 AM

7/22/2016 5:07 PM

7/22/2016 4:13 PM

7/21/2016 7:39 AM

7/21/2016 6:48 AM

7/20/2016 8:35 PM

7/20/2016 7:40 PM

7/20/2016 7:39 PM

7/20/2016 7:29 PM

7/20/2016 6:24 PM

7/20/2016 6:05 PM

7/20/2016 5:49 PM

7/20/2016 5:46 PM

7/20/2016 5:15 PM

7/20/2016 5:03 PM

7/20/2016 4:25 PM

7/20/2016 4:04 PM

7/20/2016 3:41 PM

7/20/2016 3:23 PM

7/20/2016 3:17 PM

7/20/2016 3:00 PM

7/20/2016 2:58 PM

7/20/2016 2:57 PM

7/20/2016 2:38 PM

7/20/2016 1:16 PM

7/20/2016 1:15 PM
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33

34
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41

Yes, | think it is very good thing.

Research is vital to advance medical knowledge.

No

Excellent idea if it helps

None

Research is good.

Excellent idea, and helps makes individuals more aware
Yes - its an absolutely brilliant initiative

It is a good thing, in my view.
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7/20/2016 1:14 PM
7/20/2016 1:07 PM
7/20/2016 1:05 PM
7/20/2016 12:45 PM
7/20/2016 12:45 PM
7/20/2016 12:35 PM
7/20/2016 12:34 PM
7/20/2016 12:30 PM

7/20/2016 12:26 PM
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Q6 Sex

Answered: 62 Skipped: 0

Male

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 40.32% 25
Female 59.68% 37
Total 62
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Q7 What category below includes your age?

Answered: 62 Skipped: 0

under 16
17-24 I
25-34
55-64
85 or older
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
under 16 0.00% 0
17-24 1.61% 1
25.34 11.29% 7
35-44 14.52% 9
45-54 20.97% 13
55-64 22.58% 14
65-74 24.19% 15
75-84 4.84% 3
85 or older 0.00% 0
Total 62
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Q8 What is your ethnic background?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 2
White British

White Irish I

Mixed White &
Black Caribbean

Mixed White &
Black African

Mixed White &
Black Asian

Indian

Pakistani

Black Caribbean
Black African

Polish

Other (please

specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
White British 91.67% 55
White Irish 1.67% 1
Mixed White & Black Caribbean 1.67% 1
Mixed White & Black African 0.00% 0
Mixed White & Black Asian 0.00% 0
Indian 1.67% 1
Pakistani 0.00% 0
Black Caribbean 0.00% 0
Black African 0.00% 0
Polish 0.00% 0
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Other (please specify)
Total
# Other (please specify)
1 Mixed white and Indian
2 My erhnic background make no difference to this survey
3 White other
4 Welsh

10/10

3.33%

SurveyMonkey

60

Date

7/21/2016 7:39 AM
7/20/2016 3:41 PM
7/20/2016 2:13 PM

7/20/2016 12:35 PM
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